	datum / skupina
	Úloha č. 

	
	ANDRISOVÁ  Mariana/ PETROVIČ Dunja
	NOVÁKOVÁ Hana / BEDNAŘÍK Antonín
	ZVĚŘINA Zbyněk / PROCHÁZKOVÁ Markéta
	KŘIŽÁK / NOVÁČKOVÁ Monika
	RYBÁKOVÁ / KRAJČOVIČOVÁ Markéta

	26.2.2009
	1
	3
	5
	7
	9

	5.3.2009
	2
	4
	3
	6
	8

	12.3.2009
	3
	1
	4
	8
	7

	19.3.2009
	4
	2
	7
	9
	6

	26.3.2009
	5
	6
	1
	4
	10

	2.4.2009
	6
	8
	2
	10
	3

	9.4.2009
	9
	5
	8
	1
	4

	16.4.2009
	8
	9
	10
	2
	5

	23.4.2009
	10
	7
	9
	3
	1


